This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc.

[C[A[R]F]A[q Vehicle History Report™

2012 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2S/4S/GTS
VIN: WPOAB2A95CS720622

COUPE
3.8L H6 F 24V
GASOLINE
No accidents reported to CARFAX
No other damage reported to CARFAX
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D 3 ¢ &

— 21,034 Last reported odometer reading
(v [3[1[z]e]

This CARFAX Vehicle Hstory Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Cther information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next
used car.

CARFAX Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire Guaranteed
Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Guaranteed

Not Actual Mleage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Departrment of Motor Vehicles (DWV). f you find that any of these title
problerms were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. View Terms

CARFAX Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reported


http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

CARFAX Detailed History

Owner 1 Personal vehicle
Purchased: 2011
Mileage: Source: Comments:
8/20/11 Mnnesota Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
8/25/11 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
9/1/11 Mnnesota Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
10 mi. Spring Park, MN Loan or lien reported
Title #FL244\V274 Vehicle color noted as Black
8/3/12 Mnnesota Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Spring Park, MN Vehicle color noted as Black
Title #FL244\V274
Owner 2 Personal vehicle
Purchased: 2013 822 mifyr
Mileage: Source: Comments:
3/11/13 Kansas Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10,988 mi.
4/4/13 Kansas Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Wichita, KS Loan or lien reported
Title #AA0986183
6/6/13 Kansas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien released
Wichita, KS
Title #AA1193102
9/27/13 Kansas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration updated when owner moved
Olathe, KS the vehicle to a new location
Title #AA1193102
A[7/14 Kansas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Olathe, KS
Title #AA1193102
1/30/15 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. Recommended maintenance performed
Shawnee, KS
913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com
1/30/15 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
12,542 mi.
2/2/15 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
12,551 mi.
3/7/15 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. Vehicle sold
Shawnee, KS
12,576 mi. 913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com




& Low mileage! This owner drowe less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

¥R P

Owner 3 Personal vehicle
Purchased: 2015 2,552 mi.fyr
Mileage: Source: Comments:
3/7/15 Kansas Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
4/2/15 Kansas Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Olathe, KS Loan or lien reported
Title #AA4130660
3/4/16 Kansas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Olathe, KS
Title #AA4194152
5/3/16 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. Qil and filter changed
Shawnee, KS
15,695 mi. 913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com
5/18/17 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. Maintenance inspection completed
Shawnee, KS Brake fluid flushed/changed
18,352 mi. 913-677-3300 Battery/charging system checked
aristocratmotors.com Brake fluid checked
Brakes checked
Ades checked
CVboot(s) checked
Fluids checked
Exhaust system checked
Exterior lights checked
Headlights adjusted
Horns checked
Power steering checked
Cooling system checked
Radiator checked
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Instrument cluster checked
Computer(s) checked
Drivability/performance checked
6/12/17 Kansas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Lenexa, KS Registration updated when owner moved
Title #AA4194152 the vehicle to a new location
& Low mileage! This owner drowve less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.
Owner 4 Personal vehicle

Purchased: 2018
Mileage:

Source:

Comments:




1/5/18 Kansas Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
19,000 mi. Lenexa, KS New owner reported
Title #AA7270130 Loan or lien reported
1/26/18 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
21,023 mi.
2/9/18 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. Tire(s) replaced
Shawnee, KS Qil and filter changed
21,034 mi. 913-677-3300 Four tires mounted
aristocratmotors.com
Owner 5 Personal vehicle
Purchased: 2018
Mileage: Source: Comments:
3/6/18 Kansas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Correction to record
Lenexa, KS New owner reported
Title #AA7270130 Loan or lien reported
4/3/18 Kansas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien released
Lenexa, KS
Title #AA7534071

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title froma Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

New Ow ner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ow nership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ow nership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ow nership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required
to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Okahomg, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Flease consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued
A state issues atitle to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX
report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ow nership.

View the Full Glossary

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THEACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORVATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMSSIONS IN THS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY' IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR HTNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE CARFAX®

SYSTEVATIC RETREVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, INWHOLE OR IN PART,
A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMSSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHBITED. THE
CARFAX VEHCLEHSTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COMTERMS OF USE

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/27/18 2:27:36 AM (EDT)

| hawve reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 Porsche (VIN:
WPOAB2A95CS720622), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 27-04-2018 at :: AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2
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